
2023

Single Digit
Number Recognition

7      5

9      3

6      4

2      8   92

-67

 47

-29

  56

-15

  79

-34

7 21

Arithmetic Tools

Two Digit
Number Recognition

Three Digit
Number Recognition

2-digit Subtraction Division

43      79

18      31

94      22

56      89

64      72

878     239

121      709

699      525

946      339

440      887

3-digit Subtraction

  816

-468

 639

-547

  349

-147

  782

-371
3 48

5 45

9 72

Ask the child to solve one 2 digit subtraction and one
3 digit subtraction question. Both must be correct.
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Ask the child to solve any
1 division question. That

must be correct
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2023

Single Digit
Number Recognition

2      6

8      5

3      4

7      9   95

-87

  62

-38

  76

-54

  89

-47

3 27

Arithmetic Tools

Two Digit
Number Recognition

Three Digit
Number Recognition

2-digit Subtraction Division

47      92

16      35

74      23

58      87

61      77

876     219

133      748

624      595

957      379

461      889

3-digit Subtraction

  826

-709

  593

-398

  854

-632

  482

-371
8 56

3 63

9 81

Sample-2 Sample-2

From each section ask the child to read only 5 numbers out of which 4
must be correct.

Ask the child to solve one 2 digit subtraction and one
3 digit subtraction question. Both must be correct.
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Ask the child to solve any
1 division question. That

must be correct
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