Arithmetic Tools

Sample-1

Single Digit Number Recognition		Two Digit Number Recognition		Three Digit Number Recognition		
7	5	43	79	878	239	
9	3	18	31	121	709	
6	4	94	22	699	525	
2	8	56	89	946	339	
		64	72	440	887	
From each section ask any 5 numbers from the child, out of which						

From each se	ection ask any	5 numbers	from the	child,	out of	which
	4 numbe	ers must be	correct.			

ہرایک سیکشن میں سے بچے کو 5 اعداد پڑھنے کو کہیں، 5 اعداد میں سے 4 اعداد صحیح ہونے چاہمیں۔

Start from Here

Sample-1

2-digit Subtraction	3-digit Subtraction	Division
56	349	7\04
15	147	7)21
79	782	3)48
34	371	3)40
92	816	5)45
67	468	3)43
47	639	9)72
29	547_	9)12
Ask the child to solve one 2 3 digit subtraction questic ت والے موالات میں سے کوئی ایک ایک موال ہونے چاہیے۔	Ask the child to solve any 1 division question. That must be correct چے کوئی 1 موال عمل کرنے کو کہیں جو گیج ہو ناچا ہے۔	

PAGE

(1)

Arithmetic Tools

Sample-2

Single Digit Number Recognition		Two Digit Number Recognition		Three Digit Number Recognition		
2	6	47	92	876	219	
8	5	16	35	133	748	
3	4	74	23	624	595	
7	9	58	87	957	379	
		61	77	461	889	

From each section ask the child to read only 5 numbers out of which 4 must be correct.

ہرایک سیکشن میں سے بچے کو 5 اعداد پڑھنے کو کہیں، 5 اعداد میں سے 4 اعداد صحیح ہونے چاہمیں۔

Start from Here

Sample-2

2-digit Subtraction	3-digit Subtraction	Division	
76	854	0 \ 0.7	
54	632_	3)27	
89	482	8)56	
47	371	0)30	
95	826	3)63	
87	709_	3)03	
62	62 593		
38	_398_	9) 81	
Ask the child to solve one 2 3 digit subtraction questic ت والے موالات میں سے کوئی ایک ایک موال) ہونے چاہیے۔	Ask the child to solve any 1 division question. That must be correct چے کے کوئی 1 موال حمل کرنے کو کمیں جو سیج ہونا چاہیے۔		

PAGE

(1)